118 €

2-PEDAL
2 ERY I

PK62 (AMB-1885)'PK62A (AMB-187F)

PARTS LIST

29071800

*62A

PK-62

||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||

18-49-20

15-16-17

31-32-33-34

&
15 B
" 3_\ / M < ~
z o ) * o
\ . C - gn.“\%\c o 0
\ (13 Zm <t
ST < r[J.mw
AY
i~ m
) \ 140 BN Y ﬁ".w
y @O
M~
o m

||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||




REF.NO. NOTE ART NO. DESCEIPTION ooy 4 4 AMT.
1 GPK-620016B0 2-JOINT PEDAL ASM. TUVACETE M3 1
2 GPK-62001040 PEDAL BASE ASM. AR RRT4 M3 (1
3 GPK-2600304A PEDAL A° 2% (1
4 SL-4040891-SC  SCREW M4X8 FAT2FYS BL2 MAXO.T7 L=8 (2)
5 GPK-26008004 THREAD CUTTER SWITCH STOPPER,W Y A49F Zbon” | (1)
B GPK-260070CA THREAD CUTTER SWITCH LEVER, AFEY A 0 F LA W m
7 GPK-26009000 SWITCE BASE MY (1)
8 GPK-26011000 SWITCH SPRING AREYALYFN R (1)
Y SL.-4040891-SC  SCREW M4X8 FAT 239" BAR MAX0.7 L=8 (0

10 $S-4111215-SP  SCREW 11/64-40 L=12 FATEYS 11/64-40 L=12 (1)
11 GPK-26010000 SWITCE SHAFT AR A49FITH &B]
12 SL-4040691-SC  SCREW M4 X 6 FAT2FY" EA2 MAX0.T L=6 (3)
13 SL-4031691-SC  SCREW M3X0.5 L=16 FAT23Y™ M3X0.5 L=16 (2)
14 111-02308 BACKWARD FEED SWITCH STOP PLAT FU V1) A4YF AR (1
15 GPK-14013000 PEDAL SPRING A AT F (n
16 GPK-14009000 PEDAL SPRING GUIDE AN R AR ()
17 SM-1031201-S¢  SCREW M3X0.5 L=12 #5339 M3X0.5 1.=12 (1)
18 SL-4042591-SC  SCREW M4X0.7 L=25 PATIRYT £AZ MAX0.7 L=25 (1)
19 GHP-03537000 TUBE JOINT GASKET #2-7 Y g40ba9 Y2y (1)
20 ¥P-0430801-SC  WASHER M4 SR 3L M4 (1)
21 GPK-62002000 SWITCH COVER 249 FIN" - (1)
22 GPK-62003080 SWITCH CABLE ASM. 24YFr-T78 B3 (1)
23 SM-1030501-SC  SCREW M3X0.5 L=5 #51%Y° M3X0.5 L=5 (25
24 WP-0430801-SC  WASHER M4 T E R IR M4 (1)
25 SL-4031691-SC_ SCREW M3X0.5 L=15 FAT2RYT M3X0.5 L=18 (2)
26 111-02308 RACKWARD FEED SWITCE STGP PLAT ¥IYhTN) AAYFFAAR (1)
p SD-0901201-TP  HINGE SCREW D=8 H=3.2 2 uRy” D=9 H=3.2 (4)
28 NS-8680410~SP  NUT 9/32-28 RYhr39E 9/32-28 (4)
29 GPK-26004000 SWITCH PEDAL GUIDE COLLAR ZAYFAT R AP G~ (1)
30 NM-6040003-SC  NUT M4 ayRr e H4X0.T7 32 (1)
31 SH-4041201-SC  SCREW M4X0.7 L=12 FaTaxyT M4X0.7 L=12 (1)
32 WP-0430801-SC  WASHER M4 eI R IR M4 (n
33 NM-B040003-SC  NUT M4 nYFHFYE MAX0.7 392 (1)
34 GPK-26017000 SWITCH BASE COLLAR {RFYRAYFE DT~ (1
35 GPK~18008004 PEDAL BASE JOINT, RIGHT ACRRRT4 3T avk (R) ()
36 GPK-18007004 PEDAL BASE JOINT, LEFT AP Va4V (L) (1)
37 111-58001 PEDAL SHAFT BRACKET TI4R Ve (2)
38 SM-9082023-SE  SCREV M8 L.=20 nyPHET Rk M8 L=20 (2)
39 ¥P-0871602-SE  WASHER 8.7X18X1.8 E94TH 3 8.7X18X1.6 (4)
40 YS-0861410-KR  SPRING WASHER 8.5X15X1.4 MR 2 §.6X15X1.4 (2)
41 NM-6080721-SE  NUT M8 oYArFIE NS (2)
42 GPK-26100000 MAT A 2 HA 1
43 GPK-26101000 MAT B 2YHB 2.
44 #01  GPK-B2007A40 CONNECTING CABLE ASM. TUNALT Bl A &8 1

Note (#EiC) #01..... For PK-624

JUKI CORPORATION

PK-62AH

JUKI k=%

HELRD, ZHEHIE
To order or for further
information,

please contact :

#IDN—YIINBERARDC O FELLEBTOENBOET,

* The description covered in this parts list is subject to change for improvement of the commodity without notice.

#IOA—Y U 18912 BIREOERERTHE « IRLE=sDTY,
% This parts list is edited and printed in accordance with the product specifications as of July 1992,

Printed in Japan




